

---

## **PACHET LUGOJ**

I.D.: 65400019

---

Data publicarii	19.01.22	Coduri CPV	33140000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.221,00 RON - 1.221,00 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BRANULE 26G buc 100 0.62 62.00 2 branule 24g buc 100 0.55 55.00 3 fasa gipsata 10 buc 200 1.60 320.00 4 fasa tifon 10/20cm buc 200 2.00 400.00 5 branule 22g buc 300 0.48 144.00 6 Branule 20g buc 500 0.48 240.00 TOTAL VALOARE 1,221.00

---